(Brake disc shaped)

ST S

ABEFY \Wheel hubs assembly

-+ REAR AXLE
R

7z PARTS BAG
MBEFY Attaching rear axle

O M2X4

@ Wheel hubs

O Brake calipers

RMX EX GT 19



7z PARTS BAGE
A
N

DK-RWD Drift spring (26mm) X2 Spring retainer X4
(green) P T

DK-RWD BRIl RMRE(26mm) (i)
@I‘Z

Damper cap X4
BWE LR

@ E-clip X8
EH0

Damper O-ring P3 X4
BREOM

pLid==

—

DK RWD Dr|ft sprmg (28mm) X2
(purple-green)
DE-RWDHEHE B iR (28mm) (%)

Rod guide X4
BRBTEES

Damper cylinder X4 @

. Q 6.5X2 Sponge x4

© 4.5X1 O ring X4

/_\ 3X1.0 Piston X2

Rod gu:de cap X4
BRI TR

\__~/
12X10-ring x4
oM

Oll

Low pressure

BREE

&J
/o

6X%0.8 Piston *2
BRER

- DAMPER

m Damper assembly

R IR

# Please assemble the part by number in the circle.
IR RN EE

— F/R & £ o V' 4
N
[FRONT] | REAR |
gt -
4] (4]
; © Damper cylinder
o5 s @ 4 \c’b @ Damper O-ring

© Adjustable I

/ shock end

= 12 @ Adjustable

= damper cap

@ O-ring 4.5X1.0

# Optional.
IR -

# +

© Damper cap

damper seal X4
HERBAE (EHE)

i

Pistonrod X4
BREC

OL

Adjustable
damper cap X4
AT

MMH Adjustable
shock end X4
1) I LEREEEE

U

Damper retainer X4
8 35 N

C=D |

Damper adjuster X2
f-i3 i

G |

Damper adjuster X2
B mER N

Remove air bubbles by slowly moving
piston up and down.

Pull down piston and pour oil into cylinder.

HI TR IR A8 W - SRR TR SRR -

# Pull down piston rod 4mm, attach cylinder cap
and absorb oil overflow with tissue paper.
1RO T Amm - B SR PR LIRS A -

Damper

Damper
adjuster+3

adjuster+1

@ Rod guide cap

DK-RWD Drift
spring (26mm)
X2

@ Adjustable

shock upper (green)
end
DK-RWD Drift
spring (28mm)
X2
@ Shock (purple-green)

@ Damper

retainer \

RMX EX GT 20



= DAMPER
pLid==

7z PARTS BAG

TESE R

m Attaching damper

FI A -

# Adjustable for 0~3mm.

/ :i

2)

3

0>

0

D

RMX EX GT 21



% PARTS BAG g =
=

Battery mounts A (R) X1 Battery mounts A (L) X1
it AR) i AL

(=

Battery mounts B (L) X1
WitEE (L)

Battery mounts B (R) X1
T/HEB (R)

Heightened spacer R X1
HERER

Heightened spacer L X1
wEeH L

5X7X1.5 Spacer X2

L 3oy

Battery baffle X2
Titie

M3 X8 screw X4
TER R

M3 X 14 screw X2
Bk 2

M3X10 screw X2
LI 32

PVC Deck protective film X2
P\/C EESR FHE R

BATTERY MOUNT
TEthEE

m Attaching battery mounts
U O i
© Battery baffle

Bl gy

Fa
o{3x1;@ R

B 5X7X15
Spacer

Anno. 2

@ Battery mounts A (R) /

PVC Deck

protective film \

N U N A

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance.
A AR AE R B Wi A AF R

@ Battery mounts B (R)

L

@ Heightened spacer L

Do not lock it and keep the
battery baffle functional.
| ISR R R A A I R AL

Please install M3 X8 screws
for general short battery.

© M3X14

Please install M3 X 14 screws
for general short battery.

BATTERY HOLDER HEIGHT /
LINGTH ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS

Remove heightened spacer for a thin short battery
AR M

19mm

S

Add heightened spacer for a general short battery
—AREY SR HhER IO EE

26mm

Remove 5X7 X 1.5 spacer for a short battery
within 93.5mm length
EUEBEEOS SmmLTEREMS X7 X1 585

a

Add 5X7 X 1.5 spacer for a short battery above
93.5mm length
SEER R 03 SmmbLLEBEANEES X7 X1 53K

RMX EX GT 22



7z PARTS BAGE* S%TTERY MOUNT
ALBEZW Attaching Battery L//
2RV

|

@ Open the battery baffle

@ Follow the arrow direction to put the battery
Close the battery baffle

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance.
A AR B S L R

7% PARTS ~ WHEELS

Flange nut M4 X4
DR TEMA Tk / ESC / FEtRiE

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2
WESRE1.0

841015

MST MGX Gyro
MST MGX Felg
(Not included)

# NOT including.
Please refer to MST website for the
wheel & tire types.

FEAEAERS T - BEIN IR A -
[ www.rc-mst.com ]

ABTEW Attaching wheels / ESC / Gyro f

@ ESC & receiver &
(not included)

RMX EX GT 23



7% PARTS BAG ®) = BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS

fhtEth & BERREEE
/‘\5\‘ © Body mount cover M
ABEFW Attaching body mounts O M2X8 .
L
¥

REERRMEEE

© Rear body mount \

@ Body mount

i

!

cover L
@ M2x8

Rear bumper X1
PR T EE

@ Front body @ Rear bumper \
Lé{loooooooooooo ) mount

Rear body mount X2
B

E OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

Front body mount X2
HEREE

Body mount cover M X2
oo o

Body mount coverL X2
00 |[®

M3X10 screw X2 ! . q 2 ¢OIES '
(HITER 2

@mmm 820141
M3X8 screw X5
BT 2

M3 X10 screw X2
LRI

Please trim the body mounts length
for car shell, then attach the body

mount cover.
T R O R s R R SR -

lee®

M2X8 screw X4
R R

RMX EX GT 24



% PARTS BAG w MOTOR HIGH CENTER OF GRAVITY
RMX Motor HCG Mode 1
RMX BEO#R 1

GEAR RATIO
(For 88T Spur Gear)

60T/20T
<3.00>

13.2
12.57
12
11.48
11
10.56
10.15
9.78
9.43
91
8.8

KE#
Pinion gear teeth Main shaft gear 20T
iz E8ii

* FORMULA
HEAX

Spur gear teeth 88T  Differential gear 60T
( =EA ) = Gear ratio
L

# Adjust for proper space.
AR i PR -

RMX Motor HCG Mode 2 GEAR RATIO
3 (For 80T Spur Gear)
RMX BECHE 2

60T/20T
<3.00>

12
11.43
10.91
10.43

10

9.6
9.23
8.89
8.57
8.28

KEE
Pinion gear teeth Main shaft gear 20T
Wi E

* FORMULA

HEAX

Spur gear teeth 80T  Differential gear 60T
( EEE 7.74

) = Gear ratio
P

# Adjust for proper space.
AR PR -

RMX EX GT 25



% PARTS BAG m MOTOR LOW CENTER OF GRAVITY
RMX Motor LCG Mode
RMX {EE DR
GEAR RATIO
(For 80T Spur Gear)

60T/20T
<3.00>

11.43

10.91

10.43
10
9.6
9.23
8.89
8.57
8.28

# Adjust for proper space.
A EE MR -

ESC

Spur gear teeth 80T  Differential gear 60T
pur ge ol ge

) = Gear ratio
#Em L

*FORMULA [ AE# %
FEAR Pinion gear teeth Main shaft gear 20T
Wizd Eeham

RMX EX GT 26



7z PARTS BAG m - RRRa)éEt Mode

m Attaching RRX drive system
24 RRX BBV

PLEASE PURCHASE
]

Duck tail

| '-":' 1 L) ...'- h £}
o) R.F-,-“?,(f_-.&jrw&raun kit T

RMX EX GT 27



7z PARTS BAG M - RRFQ);E Mode

PLEASE PURCHASE

F m Attaching drive system
ik . ot LR

110108 ; i
Cap screw M3 X 14 (6)

3X6X0.5 Spacer

M3X14 %

RMX EX GT 28



< STEERING SYSTEM FUNCTION ADJUSTING INSTRUCTIONS

MR R HThRE BB AR
ABEZEW Front upper arm setting ABIEFY Steering setting
i R eE BERE
NORMAL REVERSE
1E& g
=] & o
3 =
; \&2=r)
m—
(U]
Z N Shorten the steering arm stroke Extend the steering arm stroke
o< " 'ﬂM“’ (Shorter EPA stroke (Longer EPA stroke)
) S\ HEEEmEE 72 (EPATERE EEEHEYTE EPATERRR
The parallel time of the two rounds at the The parallel time of the two rounds at the
beginning of the steering movement is longer beginning of the steering movement is shorter
and the end of the increase in the Ackerman and the end of the increase in the Ackerman
angle is shorter. angle is longer.

B ERARBRTTRERER EARBNANESAREBE - BeEDHNRHETTREEE - EAFRRNARR 2 AGEBE -

ABTFYW Rear caster angle setting

BESRE

3mm - 6°/ 1mm - 10°

—~11 N
[ ] | J Standard
o I 2mm- 8°/0mm - 12°

- " setting 8°

|
-

RMX EX GT 29



RIMPX = 7

1/10 SCALE AC AWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

SETUP

SHEET,

paTe: __ Plastic tiles SURFACE :

TRack _MST Station

NOTE :

Caster Steering

0 e°
m &
0100 //
012e |

Front suspension

Front upright

Camber: 15~

Toe-out: _”b

Front

Suspension mount

Rollcenter 20

Front damper 0

Shock oil:

Mode

B RMX Motor HCG Mode 1

[ RRX Motor LCG Mode

Spring:_tb_mm _21*
Spring color: Green
10

Piston: mm

Piston hole: ___ 3
o[ O
Jl<e

Gear diff
Diff oil_* 1000

Spur Gear + Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio

28 T+ 20 T x 5 = 132
Motor & ESC: Battery: _______ ____ ___ _
Transceiver: Gyro: Sensitivity:

Rear damper

Shock oil:___#10

Spring: 28 mm 24

Spring color, Pu]:?le‘ﬁ[eew

Piston: PO%  mm

Piston hole: __ b
[ O
0[O

# Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.
RMX EXGT 30



[ Color#i® | Remark &R

- | Red #/BACK & | R/ BK
M1.6X4 screw X4 M3X26 screw X2 1.5X7.8 Shaft X2 3X6X0.5 Spacer X16 3X55X2 Alum. Spacer X6
HRURH LR — £ BH AR

1100388 110060 110058

2X9.8 Shaft X5

110047 820027BK

M2 X8 screw X4 3X55X3 Alum. Spacer X10
B

HH11.5

M3 X12 screw X2 — ) O-ring P4 (red) X8
IRFRAR () iR 110017 Offf P4 (iD) =
110045 110056 130025 B20028BK
2X9.8 Shaft X2
JEiH
M2X3 screw X4 M2 X6 Screw X2 (0 2.5X5 Suspension balls %8 3X55X7 Spacer X1
T A AR biia G] mﬁ’e;i nll::!‘a
110082 110042 2%22 Shaft X2 210321 B20077BK
| I = R it
M2X4 screw X8 M3X6 screw X2 Si0047 joi
Cross joint X2 3X6X2.5 Bearing X4
R TR e @ i Wk
110004 110024 ( ) e 820030 120024
310103
M2 X8 screw X10 M3 X8 screw X31
sl s Post11.5 X2 4X6X0.3 i?:oer *4

110063 110005 l J

210593 820017

2.5X46 Arm shaft X4
M3 X6 Screw X9 R
T Bk

M3 %10 screw X6

TR 10048 5X7X0.1 Spacer X2
BH

Alum. wheelnut (black) X4
8 S ST i
820001BK

110001 110052

vox12 Somm ¥ LN N

TR Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (black) X4

110043 R 0.5mm (8
820063BK Alum. wheelhubs X4
M3X14 Screw X2 ; B EH MR

820018
M3 X8 screw X10

5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
110002 BE
820020

X X

110081 R ST ISR

710001

jrrpe=og”

25X9X0.1 Spacer X8
110026 ﬁil

310040

M3 12 g%x‘l M3xX16 Screw X1 R-clip 5.0 X6

R-#§5.0

- i Y
110073

(0) @00 0@©000

REAEA AR

110029 [ Al
M3 X 16 Alum. reinforced tumbuckle X2 4X14X01 S&:oar ®8
52 = RGBS
M3 14 ﬁ?ﬁ " M320 gmxz B810006BK 310039
110081 10101 Diff. joint X2
REEF
1 A 210005
M3X 16 screw X2 M3X6 Screw X2 4X8X3 Ball bearing X2
th]]]mmmmﬂ] R D]:ﬂm HBRH L) M3 X25 Steel reinforced tumbuckle X2 s
110086 110011 (L FTR AR 120013
810029

5X8 Ball bearing X8
Gear Diff. Gasket X1 1

M3 X20 screw X4
(D ikers [ — T o e
110088

®2HRBAE 120003
W0, Se. 24 M3 28 A tumbuckle (back) X4 230160
HREMCET) ol Bt
110100
DIH 48 gﬁ'&‘g‘i’*c‘“ x5 810009BK 4X10 Ball bearing %2
210161 ll a4
TN e i e
4.8 Ball connector L X6 M3 X 40 gg‘:ﬂ;‘% M8 Al ot
7 um. tumbuc :
[:DH] N 110091 2 aaﬁum ) Sl 421 Stael canter shatt X2 §X10 ?;l'beﬂﬂﬂg X6
210218BK i
ZWDAXIE X2 310119
4.8X4.5Ball connector X7 I|mlll|“||m|“|
O:Im TR azougs
310001
Tiadlae 10X 15 Ball bearing X2
ee| ax 184
5.8%6 Ball connector X4 mlm“w A Alum. Main shaft 20T X1 Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 44 X2 120001
Oj]]]mﬂﬁm IR 310065 855 TuIR: 20T MR MEECY DEEN 44
210625 310118 820005

RMX EX GT 31



[ Colorsi® | Rernark1!—|
| Red #/BACK & | R/ BK

Wheel hubs w/disc shape
(large) with sticker

TR MBREEAE (h1EY) B AR
230041

Spur gear 48P 80T
KEHE

Spur gear 88T-48P X1
KRl 88T-48P

O

ATK W2 Front wheel huhs & THA rear hubs
ATK V2 BMEERE & THA
230153

Quick-release battery mount
el R A
230145

Enlarged brake calipers (red)
INAREFEE (RD
210510CR

Carbom steering arm post joint plate

B EE W SRR
M=y
=T
Front arm set X2 @
HRRE
230082

Ol Oll« Ol

I

E-clip 20 X8
E?ﬂzllzj 6.5 X2 sponge X4
110013 e

=

130021
DK-RWD Drift spring (26mm) X2

@Knaenj 4.5X10-ing X4
-RVWDREFFEE ATiét MR (26mm) () © o]
820157 820147

High-smooth damper
O-ing P3 (white) ' X4
RIRMEEEO® P3 ()
130059

Rod guide X4
BEREE THERR T
210235

BREH

O™

Damper cylinder X4 _
BRmES

210151 :I %@l‘.l_mble damper cap X4

§

DK- RWD Drift spr’ng (28Bmm) X2
ur|
I‘:fK £ &m&anumm; B4R

§

820147

ENERRN=
130038

u Low pressure damper seal X4

Spring retainer X4
pot blog

310106BK Adjustable shock end X4
FTHILE R

230140

Machined piston 3X1.0 X2
ke EE 31,0
820071

Damper cap x4
BRI
310003BK

Of

Machined piston 6X0.8 X2
Wb MITE 6X0.8
820151

12X10-ing X4
oa

Rod guide cap X4 150049,
BRETH
310005BK
?mer retainer x4
il i "
Piston rod X4 ey a it
ERED

310008

RMX EX GT 32



[ Color#i® | Remark &R
| Red #/BACK & | R / BK |

AOCz= 10B © ©

6o [

H\l\ C

[ Front head set
iz B2
230065
Steer‘:%arm set

RMX 2.5 fittings @D o

RMX 2.5 Befr 230058

230144 I ]

‘ O O Op

—

9800 c-o.| I
, O O 00

Shaft bush & spacer set
st %
230070BK

NS High-torque

THA Rear arm set
THARR
230148

Alum. post M3 X13 X1 Diff. gear set X2
BaaaNax 15 azis © [ ] X

Idler gear set &
ball diff. gear
ERAER I R e
230135
E 2105681BK 210053
5551310 [ 4 @) 4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) X2
3] I 4.8 HEEE M/S)
s ; s i ] F 230067
Alum. suspension mount (-2.0) (black) X2 Alum. adj. suspension mount (+11.5~+13) (black) X2 |
BESEME (-2.0) (B) BEG M RYE (+11.5~+13) (B) i
820129BK 8201 54BK i

RMX EX GT 33



CL 000000000000 j

©0O |[2)

A=

foooooooooooo j

0@ |[©

©@E

1.
a C-OOC-OOOOOOOOOOOOO]
e Car body post set
- ]
— 210381
0 OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOJ
| I I

Lightweight front bumper support set
R (bt PR 5 iRiEM
230181

KMW carbon front upper brace set (black)

KMV B et S5 el] ()
210681BK

| Color Bifs | Remark i
Red # / BACK & R/ BK
{7 ™\
e J
PVC Deck protective film X2
PVC ERMEINL

820152

RMX Alum. spur gear holder
RMX 85 SRR
210428BK

RMX 2.0 alum. spur gearbox set
RMX 2.0 S8 & e TR A0
210642BK

48P 60T Bevel gear
differential set

48P 60T SR EEH
230162

©. ©.

Lower suspension mount bush set (white)
ERSEHE (B
B20065W

5.8 %26 Reinforced adjuster set
L AR

210031

©]
O

©l ol
@1 Ol

5.8 Ball end bush
HIRME
B20054W

Alum. front upper deck connector (black)
S B B ()
210899BK

RMX EX GT 34



| Color Bifs | Remark i
Red # /BACK B R / BK

RMX / RRX lightweight flexible carbon deck
RMX ¢ RRX B R0 B R T E o
210656

RMX 2.0 Carbon upper deck 3.5 (black)
RMX 2.0 BRI i8I 5 5 (R)
210580-1BK

RMX 2.0 alum. integrated upper deck connecter
RMX 2.0 85— iR sEss
2106 40BK

RMX 2.0 alum. spur gearbox metor heat sink mount
RMX 2.0 S HiE s R
210843BK

RMX 2.0 Carbon rear damper stay 3.5
RMX 2.0 Bt s a2 3 5
210587

RMX Carbom front dmaper stay
RV T kit e e
210586

RMX EX GT 35



=" Rl E— =

110001 Round head screw M3 X6 (10) 120003 Ball bearing 5X 8 (4) 210681BK KMW carbon front upper brace set (black) 310119 4X21 Steel center shaft (2)

110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 120013 Ball bearing 4 X8 X3 (2) 210685 Bevel gear diff. joint set 710001 MST-PVC Sticker (4)

110004 Round head screw M2X4 (6) 120018 Ball bearing 4 X10 X4 (2) 210699BK  Alum. front upper deck connector (black)  810006BK Alum. reinforced turnbuckle 3 X16 (black) (2)
110005 Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10) 120024 Bearing 3X6X2.5 (4) 230041  Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) 810009BK  Alum. reinforced turnbuckle 3X 28 (black) (2)
110011 Cap screw M3X6 (6) 130021 Sponge 6.5X2 (10) 230058  Steering arm set 810029 Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3X25 (2)
110013 E-clip 2.0 (10) 130025 Q-ring P4 (red) (8) 230062  Front arm set 820001BK Alum. wheel nut (black) (4)

110017 Shaft 2 X9.8 (10) 130038 Low pressure damper seal (4) 230065 Front head set 820005 Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 44 (2)
110024 Countersunk screw M3X6 (10) 130049 O-ring 12X 1 (4) 230067 4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) 820017 Spacer 4X6X0.3 (8)

110026 Round head screw M3X10 (10) 130059 High-smooth damper O-ring P3 (white) (10) 230068  Spur gear 48P-80T 820018 Spacer 5X7X0.1 (8)

110029 Round head screw M3 X12 (6) 210013 Spur gear 88T-48P 230070BK Shaft bush & spacer set 820020  Spacer 5X7X0.3 (8)

110039S Cap screw M1.6X4 (10) 210053 Diff. gear set 230135  Idler gear set & ball diff. gear 820027BK Alum. spacer 3 X5.5 X2.0 (black) (5)
110042 Countersunk screw M2 X6 (6) 210151 Alum. damper cylinder (4) 230140  Adjustable damper ball connector & end 820028BK Alum. spacer 3X5.5X3.0 (black) (5)
110043 Countersunk screw M3X12 (10) 210161 Ball connector nut 4.8 (4) adjluster (2) 820030 Cross joint (2)

110045 Round head screw M2 X8 (partial thread) (6) 210218BK  Alum. tumbuckle 3 X68 (black) 230144  RMX 2.5 fittings 820054W  Machined piston 3 X1.0 (4)

110046 Shaft 2 X9.8 (8) 210235 Piston spacer set 230145  Quick-release battery mount 820063BK Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4) (black)
110047 Spacer 3X6X0.5 (8) 210321 Suspension balls 2.5X 5 (8) 230148  THA Rear arm set 820065W  Lower suspension mount bush set (white)
110052 Countersunk screw M3X10 (10) 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) 230153  ATK V2 Front wheel hubs & THA rear hubs 820071 5.8 Ball end bush (white)

110056 Setscrew M3 X12 (6) 210381 Car body post set 230160  Gear diff. gasket (4) 820075 R-clip 5.0 (10)

110059 Shaft 1.5X7.8 (8) 210429BK  RMX Alum. spur gear holder (black) 230161 Lightweight front bumper support set 820077BK Alum. spacer 3 X5.5 X7 (black) (2)
110060 Setscrew M3Xx2.6 (10) 210510CR  Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 230162 P 60T Bevel gear differential set 820095 AKM 2WD axle (2)

110061 Round head screw M3X14 (6) 210561BK  Alum. post M3 <13 (black) (2) 310001 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5) 820122BK Alum. hex. wheel hubs 6mm (black) (4)
110063 Round head screw M2 X8 (6) 210580-1BK RMX 2.0 Carbon upper deck 3.5 (black) 310003BK Cylinder cap (black) (2) 820126 NS High-torque servo saver

110073 Countersunk screw M3 X 16 (6) 210586 RMX 2.0 Carbon front damper stay 3.5 310005BK Rod guide cap (black) (2) 820129BK  Alum. suspension mount (-2.0) (black)
110081 Countersunk screw M3X 14 (8) 210587 RMX 2.0 Carbon rear damper stay 3.5 310008  Piston rod (4) 820147 Adjustable shock upper end (4)

110082 Round head screw M2 X3 (6) 210593 Post 11.5 (2) 310039  Spacer4X14X0.1 (8) 820151 Machined shock absorber piston 6X0.8 (4)
110086 Round head screw M3 X16 (6) 210625 Ball connector L 5.8 X6 (4) 310040 Spacer2.5X9X0.1 (8) 820152 PVC Deck protective film

110088 Round head screw M3X20 (6) 210640BK  RMX 2.0 alum. integrated upper deck 310047  Arm shaft 2.0X22 (2) 820154BK Alum. adj. suspension mount (+11.5~+13)
110091 Cap screw M3 X40 (6) connecter (black) 310048  Arm shaft 2.5X46 (4) (black)

110100 Cap screw M3X30 (6) 210642BK  RMX 2.0 alum. spur gearbox set (black) 310065  Wheel axle (2) 820157 DK-RWD Drift spring set (F26/R28) (6&6)
110101 Countersunk screw M3 X 20 (6) 210643BK  RMX 2.0 alum. spur gearbox motor heat sink 310103 Arm shaft 2 X28 (2)

120001 Ball bearing 10 X15 (4) mount (black) 310106BK Spring retainer (black) (2)

120002 Ball bearing 5X10 (4) 210656 RMX 7/ RRX lightweight flexible carbon deck 310118 Alum. main shaft 48P 20T

ak oo e

110001 7SAFEERER M3 X6 (10) 120003 M 5X8 (4) 210699BK $EAGH] iBiRERER(R) 810009BK $RE& & 3{LEIRHIR 3X28 (R) (2)

110002 A EEAEREE M3X8 (10) 120013 HFik4X8X3 (2) 230041  EEERSARREEE (INAR) 810029  SAEER(LAIEEAIIE 32X 25 (2)

110004 7SAYEEEH M2X4 (6) 120018 3 4 X10 X4 (2) 230058  WeHEEHE 820001BK $ESSWIERE (R) (4)

110005 7AisRsRm: M3 X8 (10) 120024 & 3X6X2.5 (4) 230062 B EHE 820005 SIS A A ECYDERE 44 (2)

110011 SATERE M3X6 () 6) 130021 73 6.5X2 (10) 230065  HiMSZZEH 820017  #F4X6X0.3 (8)

110013 E# 2.0 (10) 130025 OIR P4 (£I) (8) 230067 4.8 hitFasd (M/S) 820018 B 5XT7X01 (8)

110017 #E#82X9.8 (10) 130038 ERBHRAE (4) 230068 FEERE 48P-80T 820020 ;e 5X7X0.3 (8)

110024 SETTERSE M3X6 (10) 130049 O 12 X1 (4) 230070BK Frif 820027BK #B%F3 X5.5 X2.0 (&) (5)

110026 7~ A EETERRE M3 X 10 (10) 130059 =IRBEEROR P3 (B8)(10) 230135  fHiGHER EEGEERE 820028BK #3853 X55X3.0 (R) 6)

110029 A¥EFRHE M3X12 (6) 210013 Kl 88T-48P 230140  BRARTTRE Y LIERS FHIEERE (2) 820030 ik (2)

110039S 7AEHRRMM1.6X4 (10) 210053 XA 230144 RMX 2. 582#H8 820054W 5.8 BERATE (B)

110042 SATIS M2X6 (6) 210151 HOSERES (4) 230145 e i | 820063BK MEEEH0.5mm (4) (R)

110043 FSASASH M3X12 (10) 210161 IRFHINGE 4.8 (4) 230148 THAZREHE 820065W 12848

110045 FAFETERM M2 X8 (35 (6) 210218BK  $EBIEIEHAIT 3 X68 (R) 230153 ATK V2 BilGEEE & THA SBigEE 820071 HIHEEREE 32X 1.0 (4)

110046 #&iH 2X9.8 (H1#) (8) 210235 RS TR A 230160 3% | HRE HAE (4) 820075 Ri#8 5.0 (10)

110047 %5 3X6X0.5 (8) 210321 JESEERER 2.5 X5 (8) 230161 ERLEIHHER & EiRieH 820077BK $8%:FH 3 X5.5X7 (R) (2)

110052 7~ATEEH M3X10 (10) 210344 EEREL 4.8 (4) 230162 48P 60T iR 820095 AKM ZEEtgh (2)

110056 7SALE{TERFK M3X 12 (6) 210381 BT e 310001 P75 A AR 4.8 X4.5 (5) 820122BK $R&&/ AIE6mm () (4)

110059 388 1.5X7.8 (8) 210429BK  RMX $8&SmERE (B) 310003BK ®BiRaE L& (R) (2) 820126 NS = hFREER

110060 7S ALLfT##E M3X2.6 (10) 210510CR  hOARSE-REH (F1) (4) 310005BK BRI T= (R) (2) 820129BK $ESEEEE (-2.0) (B)

110061 AFETERM M3 X 14 (6) 210561BK 882 REM3X13 (B) (2) 310008  ER#AO (4) 820147  BRBREINER FEHE (4)

110063 SAFEEBRM M2 X8 (6) 210580-1BK RMX 2.0 Wiit# —i8ik 3.5 (&) 310039 B 4X14X0.1 (8) 820151 M6 RS 7EEE 62X 0.8 (4)

110073 7SATERSAE M3X 16 (6) 210586 RMX 2.0 WifiMEnTEREE 3.5 310040 5 2.5X9X0.1(8) 820152 PVC ERB5EIRS

110081 AETERSRHM3IX 14 (6) 210587 RMX 2.0 ! 5 310047 B 2.0 X22 (2) 820154BK $RGERTMETEEE (+11.5~+13) (R)
110082 A HEEASF M2 X3 (6) 210593 FH11.5 (2) 310048 BN 2.5X46 4) 820157 DK-RWD 12 B g &6 Al sEAE

110086 <A EFAREE M3 X 16 (6) 210625 IR L 5.8 X6 (4 310065  mmEER (2) (F26/R28) (6&6)

110088 F<AFEFABMAM M3 X 20 (6) 210640BK  RMX 2.0 o6& —B=X_BiREEHE (R) 310103 HEEHEE 2 X28 (2)

110091 SATTERFR M3 X40 (HF) (6) 210642BK  RMX 2.0 $8& ¢ WeEstEnta#aH (R) 310106BK BREER (R) (2)

110100 SAETRE M3X30 () 6) 210643BK  RMX 2.0 $R&SMEnFEEa R (R) 310118 s3G5 &ehlh 48P 20T

110101  FSASRERF M3X 20 (6) 210656 RMX / RRX 8 {L3 St it 310119 4 X 21 fIBLL#E (2)

120001 ¥ 10X15 4) 210681BK  KMW WfitRiimsiiamsta (2) 710001 MST-PVCREHE (4)

120002 &k 5X10 (4) 210685 3% E T4 810006BK $8A<3R{LrIASHNR 3 X 16 (FR) (2) 026281

1/10 SCALE AC |AWD HIGH | F_'EHI:DHMN\EE DRIET,CAR |

GFEED}TECHIOLOGY,



	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書19
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書20
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書21
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書22
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書23
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書24
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書25
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書26
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書27
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書28
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書29
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書30
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書31
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書32
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書33
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書34
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書35
	026281 RMX EX GT 組裝說明書36

